pe.eaton.com
Eaton Bussmann series Dual
Indication Fuse
200NHG1B-690
UPC:051712188739
Dimensions:
Height: 63 MM●
Length: 135 MM●
Width: 40 MM●
Weight:.407 KG
Warranties:
 Not Applicable●
Specifications:
Special Features: Live gripping lug●
Application: Industrial●
Amperage Rating: 200A●
Voltage Rating: 690V●
Fuse Indicator: With Indicator●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Type Of Indicator: Dual (combination)
Indicator system
●
Material: Ceramic body●
Class: Class gG/gL●
Frequency Rating: 45-62 Hz●
Connection: Blade end connection●
Fuse Type: Square-body with knife blade
contact
●
Quantity: 3 per package●
Prod Size: 1●
Breaking Capacity: 120 kA●
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications:
 UL Listed●
 CCC Marked●
pe.eaton.com
Product compliance:
 RoHS Compliant●
 CE Marked●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.